

ITEM NO.1

COURT NO.3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No(s). 4892/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 05/11/2012 in CRLA No. 430/2010,06/11/2012 in CRLA No. 430/2010,04/02/2013 in CRLA No. 430/2010 passed by the High Court Of Bombay at Aurangabad)

HARJITSINGH S/O JODHSINGH RAJPAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents and office report)
(For final disposal)

WITH

SLP(Crl) No. 5075/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 5640/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 6009/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 6119/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 6120/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 7394/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 7401/2013
(With office report)

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen

SLP(Crl) No. 7404/2013

Date: 2014.07.23

10:54:26 ALMT

Reason:

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 7798/2013
(With office report)

2

SLP(Crl) No. 7873/2013
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 10252-10255/2013
(With office report)

SLP(Crl) No. 1473-1475/2014
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T.. and Office Report)

SLP(Crl) No. 1622/2014
(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and bringing on
record additional documents and Office Report)

Date : 22/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s) Mr. K.T.S.Tulsi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Maheen Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Ambika Mehta, Adv.
Mr. K. L. Taneja ,Adv.

Mr. Arvind S.Avhad, Adv
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan ,Adv.

Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash ,Adv.
Mr. Akram, Adv.

Mr. S.Gurukrishna Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta ,Adv.
MS. Gunwant Dara, Adv.
Ms. Prasanna, Adv.
Mr. Deepayan Mandal, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar ,Adv.

Mr. K.Sultan Singh, Adv.
Mr.Smeer Vijay Singh, Adv.
Mr. Samir Bhalotra, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra ,Adv.

Mr. Uday B. Dube ,Adv.

Mr.Rajeev Sharrmaa, Adv.

3

For Respondent(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.
Mr. Aniruddha P. Mayee ,Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard in-part.
Post for continuation of arguments tomorrow
i.e. on 23.07.2014.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

(Veena Khera)
Court Master