

ITEM NO.803

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP No..... of 2015 in Criminal Appeal

No(s). 705-706/2015

VILAS S/O BABASAHEB KARALE

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(For modification of bail order dated 27.07.2015)

Date : 12/10/2015 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post CRLMP No..... of 2015 on 02.11.2015.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Shashi Sareen
Date: 2015.10.13
10:00:16 IST
Reason: