

\$ITEM NO.24

REGISTRAR COURT. 2 SECTION IIA
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Criminal Appeal No(s). 1529/2014

HARJITSINGH S/O JODHSINGH RAJPAL

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for permission to file additional documents)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 1530/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1531/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1532/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1533/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1534/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1535/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1536/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1538/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1539/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1540/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned order and Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1541-1544/2014

(With Office Report)

Contd....2/-

Item No. 24

- 2 -

Crl.A. No. 1545-1547/2014

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 1548/2014

(With Office Report)

Crl.A. No. 705-706/2015

(With Office Report)

Date : 05/10/2016 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Raj Kamal,Adv.
Mrs. Priyanka Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. V. K. Sidharthan,Adv.
Ms. Tulika Prakash,Adv.
Mrs. Sudha Gupta,Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.
Mr. Shubhada Phaltankar, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra,Adv.
Mr. Uday B. Dube,Adv.
Mr. Sudhanshu S. Choudhari,Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar,Adv.
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Ld. Counsel for the parties have failed to file the additional documents in spite of opportunity granted vide order dated 26.08.2016 of this court. Viewed thus, the matter shall be processed for listing before the Hon'ble Court under the Rules.

(M V RAMESH)

Registrar

PS