

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.7

SECTION II-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(S). 1529/2014

HARJITSINGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

THE STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Respondent(s)

WITH

Crl.A. No. 2161-2164/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 705-706/2015 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1548/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1545-1547/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1541-1544/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1534/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1533/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1540/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1539/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1532/2014 (II-A)

(IA No. 114874/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Crl.A. No. 1538/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1535/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1530/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1531/2014 (II-A)

Crl.A. No. 1536/2014 (II-A)

Date : 25-04-2024 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ABHAY S. OKA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UJJAL BHUYAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Uday B. Dube, AOR

**Mr. Raj Kamal, AOR
Mr. Maheen Pradhan, Adv.
Ms. Pallavi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. Aseem Atwal, Adv.
Mr. Kartavya Batra, Adv.
Mr. Anurag Chandra, Adv.
Mrs. Nupur Kaushik, Adv.
Mrs. Stuti, Adv.
Ms. Muskan Sidana, Adv.
Ms. Aprajita Tyagi, Adv.**

Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, AOR

Mr. Amol Nirmalkumar Suryawanshi, AOR

**Mr. Samar Vijay Singh, AOR
Mr. Keshav Mittal, Adv.
Ms. Sabarni Som, Adv.
Mr. Fateh Singh, Adv.
Mr. Shanti Ranjan, Adv.
Ms. Bhavishya Ranjan, Adv.
Dr. Sukhdev Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Shashi Singh, Adv.**

**Mr. Siddharth, AOR
Mr. Anshul Saxena, Adv.**

Dr. Arvind S. Avhad, AOR

Mr. Kailas Bajirao Autade, AOR

**Mrs. Sudha Gupta, AOR
Mr. Ranvir Rathi, Adv.
Ms. Kusum Rathi, Adv.**

Mr. Samrat Krishnarao Shinde, AOR

For Respondent(s)

**Mr. Aaditya Aniruddha Pande, AOR
Mr. Siddharth Dharmadhikari, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Bagla, Adv.
Mr. Sourav Singh, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Krishna, Adv.
Ms. Preet S. Phanse, Adv.
Mr. Adarsh Dubey, Adv.**

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 8th August, 2024.

**(ASHISH KONDLE)
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(AVGV RAMU)
COURT MASTER (NSH)**